
(Include Zip Code)

empowering child survivors to become leaders for peace

healing and hope for 1 child

healing and hope for 2 children

healing and hope for 5 children

healing and hope for 10 children

healing and hope for 20 children

healing and hope for 40 children

$550

$1,100

$2,750

$5,500

$11,000

$22,000

 ________

$550 is the average yearly cost of care



WAYS TO GIVE
Online

exileinternational.org/HopeWins

Give by Mail
 fill out backside of card + mail to

3534 West End Ave, Nashville, TN 37205
 

QR Code
– open camera app on phone

– aim camera at QR Code
– click the pop-up message


